VL-EPM-V7
PC/104-Plus™ Video and I/O Expansion Module
Overview
The VL-EPM-V7 module provides video and I/O expansion
capabilities for PC/104-Plus embedded systems. It provides VGA
and LVDS display outputs to PC/104-Plus embedded systems.  An
on-board Mini PCIe socket accommodates plug-in modules such
as A/D convertors, Ethernet, Wi-Fi modems, MIL-STD-1553, and

trademarks of the PC/104 Consortium. VESA is a trademark of the Video Electronics Standards
Association. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Ordering Information
Model VGA LVDS
Stackable
Bus
Mini PCIe Socket
Support Operating Temp.
VL-EPM-V7E Y Y PC/104-Plus 1 (PCIe Signaling) -40° to +85°C
VL-EPMp-V7E Y Y PCI-104 1 (PCIe Signaling) -40° to +85°C
Accessories
Part Number Description
Cables
VL-CBR-1204 VGA Interface Cable, 12-pin PicoClasp Cable to 15-pin VGA, ET, RoHS
VL-CBR-2014 LVDS to VGA Adaptor Board, ET, RoHS
VL-CBR-2015 20" 24-bit LVDS Hirose Cable, RoHS
VL-CBR-2016 20" 18-bit LVDS FPD Cable with JAE Connector, RoHS
Hardware
VL-HDW-105 0.6" standoff package (metric thread)
VL-HDW-106 0.6" standoff package (English thread)
VL-HDW-108 Mini PCIe module hold-down screws (10) for use with 2.5 mm standoffs